LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005

ARGYLL & BUTE LICENSING BOARD

The following applications have been received in respect of premises licences. Any objections
and/or representations must be made by the date stated against each application to Kilmory
Lochgilphead

Argyll

PA31 8RT
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Premises

ARGYLL & BUTE LICENSING BOARD
List of Applications

Licensing (Scotland) Act 2005

Applicant Sale of Alcohol

Date Published
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FURROWS END
CONISBY
BRUICHLADDICH
ISLE OF ISLAY
PA49 7TUN

THE WHISKY CONNECTION LIMITED OFF SALES

20/01/2026

10/02/2026



Provisional(s)

Premises

ARGYLL & BUTE LICENSING BOARD
List of Applications

Licensing (Scotland) Act 2005

Applicant Sale of Alcohol Date Published
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BALNEARIO RESTAURANT AND CAFE
WEST CLYDE STREET
HELENSBURGH

G84 8AX

PORTINTRUAN DISTILLERY
PORT ELLEN

ISLE OF ISLAY

PA42 7DS

SAFFRON EVENT SOLUTIONS LTD  ON SALES 20/01/2026

ELIXIR DISTILLERS LTD. ON AND OFF SALES 20/01/2026

10/02/2026

10/02/2026
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DUNBEG STORES
15 JANE ROAD
DUNBEG

BY OBAN

PA37 1QE

JURA STORES
CRAIGHOUSE
ISLE OF JURA
PA60 7XS

THE CASTLE ISLE

ROSNEATH CASTLE CARAVAN PARK

ROSNEATH
HELENSBURGH
G84 0QS

ARGYLL TRADERS LTD. OFF SALES

JURA STORES COMMUNITY
INTEREST OFF SALES
COMPANY

ROSNEATH CASTLE PARK LIMITED ON AND OFF SALES

20/01/2026

20/01/2026

20/01/2026

10/02/2026

10/02/2026

10/02/2026
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THE COMET (FORMERLY THE DAPPER
DUG)

8 JAMES STREET

HELENSBURGH

G84 8AS

THE CO-OPERATIVE FOOD LIMITED
THE AVENUE

MAIN STREET

INVERARAY

PA32 8TR

UPPER COWAL BOWLING CLUB
210 CROMLECH ROAD
SANDBANK

DUNOON

PA23 8PZ

MELLI LIMITED ON AND OFF SALES

CO-OPERATIVE GROUP FOOD OFF SALES
LIMITED

UPPER COWAL BOWLING CLUB ON SALES

20/01/2026

20/01/2026

20/01/2026

10/02/2026

10/02/2026

10/02/2026



